:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8201809

Jan 14, 2024 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 256,306 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 980913 - 0.017608481 ETH®
43.54 USD

2 980914 - 0.017619302 ETH®
43.57 USD

3 980915 - 0.017599019 ETH&®
43.52 USD

4 980916 - 0.017579075 ETH®
43.47 USD

S 980917 - 0.017582410 ETH®
43.47 USD

6 980918 - 0.017584328 ETH®
43.48 USD

7 980919 - 0.058732789 ETH®
145.23 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8201809
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/256306
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980913
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980914
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980915
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980916
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980917
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980918
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980919

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

980920

980921

980922

980923

980924

980925

980926

980927

980928

Validator Id

340700

Amount

- 0.017594633
43.50 USD

- 0.059740058
147.72 USD

- 0.017546334
43.38 USD

- 0.017595261
43.51 USD

- 0.017604668
43.53 USD

- 0.017575631
43.46 USD

- 0.059697064
147.62 USD

- 0.017567039
43.44 USD

- 0.059801373
147.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.041993815
103.84 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980920
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980921
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980922
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980923
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980924
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980925
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980926
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980927
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/980928
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/340700

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



