

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-18 14:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8201809

DATE & TIME Jan 14, 2024 · 15:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 256,306 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	980913	- 0.017608481 ETH � 43.54 USD
2	980914	- 0.017619302 ETH � 43.57 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>980915</u>	- 0.017599019 ETH � 43.52 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>980916</u>	- 0.017579075 ETH � 43.47 USD
<u>5</u>	980917	- 0.017582410 ETH � 43.47 USD
<u>6</u>	980918	- 0.017584328 ETH � 43.48 USD
<u>7</u>	980919	- 0.058732789 ETH � 145.23 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

8       980920       - 0.017594633 ETH € 43.50 USD         9       980921       - 0.059740058 ETH € 147.72 USD         10       980922       - 0.017546334 ETH € 43.38 USD         11       980923       - 0.017595261 ETH € 43.51 USD	} }	
147.72 USD  10 980922 - 0.017546334 ETH © 43.38 USD  11 980923 - 0.017595261 ETH ©	3	
43.38 USD  11 980923 - 0.017595261 ETH ©		
<del>_</del> _ <del></del>	1	
	7	
<u>12</u> <u>980924</u> - 0.017604668 ETH € 43.53 USD	}	
<u>13</u> <u>980925</u> - 0.017575631 ETH € 43.46 USD	}	
<u>14</u> <u>980926</u> - 0.059697064 ETH € 147.62 USD	}	
<u>15</u> <u>980927</u> - 0.017567039 ETH € 43.44 USD	}	
<u>16</u> <u>980928</u> - 0.059801373 ETH € 147.88 USD	}	
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
# Validator Id Amount		
<u>1</u> 340700 + 0.041993815 ETH € 103.84 USD	}	

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.